
 

Please see the below list of our Agent contact information  

 

Perk Reichley    937-306-8007  Perk@reichleyins.com  

Liz Myers           937-306-8003  Liz@reichleyins.com- Commerical Lines 

Patti Drake        937-306-8004  Patti@reichleyins.com- Personal New 

Business/Commerical Lines 

Vicki Cook         937-306-8006  Vicki@reichleyins.com Personal Lines/ Last 

name begins with A-N  

Pat Ashworth    937-306-8002  Pat@reichleyins.com Personal Lines/ Last 

name begins with M-Z 

Randy Gifford    937-347-6003  Randy@reichleyins.com Life & Health 

 

 Please be patient with us and leave a voice message if we do not 

answer your call, as we have been receving many calls during this 

time.  Your call will be returned As Soon As Possible! 

 

If you do not know who your contact agent is, please call our main 

number 937-429-0655   
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